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1 DTZJ Woking Retail Capacity: Convenience Goods Shopping Only, 2001 -

Scenario 1: Baseline Capacity 
Assumptions: No change in market share 

Mo growth in turnover etticioncy 
Forecast growth in average spend of: 0.3% per annum 

S T A G E 1 : PROJECTED CHANGES IN CATCHMENT POPULATION & SPENDING (almonetary figures expressed inconstant 2000 prices): 

CORE BOROUGH CATCHMENT 

Zonel 
- Population"1 

- Average convenience goods spending (£ per capi ta) :m m 

Total Spend £m 

OUTER BOROUGH CATCHMENT 

Zone 2 
- Population"' 
- Average convenience goods spending (£ per capita): mm 

Total Spend £m 

Zone 3 
- Population"' 
- Average convenience goods spending (£ per capita): ( ! " n 

Total Spend £m 

Zone 4 
- Population1" 
- Average convenience goods spending (£ per capita):""" 

Total Spend £m 

Zone 5 
- Population1'1 

- Average convenience goods spending (£ per capita):ro|s> 

Total Spend £m 

Zone 6 
- Population"' 
- Average convenience goods spending (£ per capita):,^,|3, 

Total Spend £m 

Total Population 
- TOTAL CONVENIENCE GOODS SPENDING:(£million) 

NM 

75.601 
£1,745 
£1319 

20.940 
£1,742 
£16.5 

55,678 
£1.761 
£98.0 

57.555 
£1,807 
£104.0 

23,992 
£1,861 
£44.6 

28.160 
£1,773 
£49.9 

261,926 
£4650 

M37ES 
(l)Vear2001 (base) piwletlon derived Irom Maputo rergerPrp system. F^ipulrlSenprcledon* derived lromWolgrv}BarourjiCourK*v/iovwe suppled by Surrey Courty Cound *«h » Dfall Irtsflm 3001 bases 
He projecton l l baled on He protection rate lor Wotdng BC; lor Zone 2 Hs Is • *> based on toc-ctKto'*'nc^tt.lc< Z<x*3lrttl>bti4a <r\t»ai*cl<*<<tol<* Q**c<aBC:la Zetittmilibm*! 
end Surrey Heat) BC: lor Zona 5 rss Is based on tie average ot I n protocaone lor Guejrord BC and Surrey Haeth BC and lor 2orw 6 i m Is based on Ihe projects lor rtjmymedeBC. 

(2) 2001 (base) enendilure derived Irom Maplrto TargeFro dataset. Prejedons based on 0.3% p a , Ms Is based on DTZs aUiouse Jewot conartence goods a>pandlrure gjov* ISeptemxr 2004) 

(3) Fnwanire nn sped a] lorms of tealng (e.g. mat order) has WOT been deducted Irom me average spend etfjnam. Assume 3 2% ol total avallaHe spend Is on met order, vsndkig mecranas. Irtemet. etc 

N M 

76.056 
01.761 
£133.9 

21.066 
£1.758 
£37.0 

56.097 
£1,777 
£99.7 

58.214 
£1.823 
£106.1 

24,267 
£1,878 
£45.6 

28,118 
£1,789 
£50.3 

263.816 
£472.6 

2016 

2006 

76.666 
£1.782 
£1366 

21.235 
01.779 
£37.8 

56,660 
£1.798 
£101.9 

59.104 
£1,845 
£109.1 

24.638 
£1,900 
£468 

28,062 
£1,811 
£50.8 

266,363 
£483.0 

Population and Household Forecasts. For Zone 1 
in tie average ol Ha projectors tor GuMord BC 

2011 

77.127 
£1.798 
£138.7 

21.363 
£1.795 
£38.3 

57,086 
£1.815 
£103.6 

59.780 
£1,862 
£111.3 

24.919 
£1.918 
£47.8 

28.020 
01.827 
£51.2 

268.294 
£490.9 

R 

2011 

77,901 
01.825 
£142.2 | 

21.577 
£1.822 
£39.3 I 

57,803 
£1.842 
£106.5 I 

60.924 
01.890 
£116.1 I 

25.397 
01.947 
049.4 I 

27.950 
£1 854 
£51.8 I 

271,551 
£504.4 | 

*e:Map 

CHANGE: 2001 -201« 
Cm * 

3.0% 
4.6% 
7.8% 

30% 
4.6% 
7.8% 

3.8% 
4.6% 
8.6% 

5.9% 
4 6% 
10.7% 

5.9% 
4.6% 
10.7% 

•0.7% 
4.6% 
3.8% 

3.7% 
I £39 I I 8.S% I 
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Woking Retail Capacity: Convenience Goods Shoppin 
Scenario 1: Basollno Capacity 

S T A G E 2 : C O N V E N I E N C E F L O O R S P A C E ( T O W N C E N T R E & O U T - O F - C E N T R E ) (ne t s q u a r e m e t r e s ) : 

TOWN CENTRE DISTRICT FLOORSPACE <"• 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE 

WOKING 

DISTRICTS LOCAL CENTRES 

WEST 8YFLEET 

KNAPHILL 
GOLDSWORTH PARK 
HORSELLOC 
SHEERWATER 
KINGFIELD 
WALTON ROAD 

OUT OF C ENT RE STORES IN WOKING BC 

KNAPHLl / BROOKWCOO 
WOKING 

WOKING 

TOTAL CONVENIENCE GOODS FLOORSPACE: 

NOTES: (1>N«l lo<npae«d«fMdtro<nWcMngBC1U3lngrM<l090S«raeo<t 

J SainsBurys - WoSetey Walk1" 
Olher Convenience"1 

Tesco Express - Old Woking Rd" 1 

WaKrose - Station Approach" ' 

Other Convenience1" 

Co-Op -High Street ^ 

Waitrase - GoHsworth P a r k " ' 

Co -Op-H igh Street1 '1 

Costcuttere ' 

Shaws l1 ) 

Atif Supermarket'" 

J Sainsburys1" 
Safeway 

Maybory Foodstore ' " 

\Sub-Total 

Sub-Total 

Sub-Total 

[Sub-Total 

\Sub-Total 

60% lor town certre stcras and 70f; lor oul ol c e n t * saves). 

(2) Not ttoorspsce dwfcwd Irom OOAO Town C « * » B jn fmr / report (udng mi to a o w iMo1* 60% l a town c«nlrt tin as and 70% for out of c 

L 

* * • norm). 

MM 

828 
4 462 
5.290 

134 

847 

768 
1.750 

348 
883 
221 
166 
186 
110 

1.911 

3.SS1 

3.301 

2.211 

52 
5.564 

g Only, 2001 

14.515 

.-no-: 

828 

4,462 
5.290 

134 

847 

768 
1,750 

346 
883 
221 
155 
106 
110 

1.911 

3.661 

3.301 

2.211 
52 

5,564 

14.515 

•2016 

2 0 0 8 

828 
4.462 
5.290 

134 

847 
768 

1,750 

346 

883 

221 

155 

196 

110 
1.911 

3.661 

3.301 

2,211 
52 

5.564 

14.515 

IM1 

828 

4 462 
5 290 

134 

847 

768 
1.750 

346 

883 

221 

155 

106 

110 
1,911 

3.661 

3.301 

2,211 
52 

5.564 

14.515 

2 0 1 S 

828 
4 462 

«*> I 

134 

847 

768 
1.750 

346 

883 

221 

155 

196 

110 
1,911 

3.661 I 

3,301 

2,211 
52 

5.564 

14,515 | 

file:///Sub-Total
file:///Sub-Total
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STAGE 3: 

Z 0 N E 1 

ZONE 2 

Woking Retail Capacity: Convenience Goods Shopping Only, 2001 
Sconarlo 1: Baseline Capacity 

M A R K E T S H A R E E S T I M A T E S (% o( ava i lab le c o n v e n i e n c e g o o d s s p e n d ) 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE 

DISTRICT 8 LOCAL CENTRES 

OUT OF CENTRE STORES 

OTHER MAJOR CENTRES 

Wotong 

Goldsworth Part! 
Horse* 
Knaphil 
West 8yf be( 
Sheerwater 

KingfieH 
Walton Road 

J Sainsburys - Knaphil / Btookwood 
Saleway. Goldsworth Road 

Maybury Foodslore 

Addlestone 
Camberiey 
Chertsey 
Famborough 

GuHford 
Leatherhead 
Weybndge 

OTHER MAJOR SHOP LOCATIONS AND STORES ELSEWHERE 

INTERNET, MAIL ORDER AND OTHER TYPES OF HOME SHOPPING 

TOTAL ESTIMATED MARKET SHARE: 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE 

DISTRICT & LOCAL CENTRES 

OUT OF CENTRE STORES 

OTHER MAJOR CENTRES 

Wotong 

Goldsworth Part: 
Horse! 
Knaphil 
West Byfleet 
Sheerwater 

KingfieH 
Wa lon Road 

J Sainsburys - Knaphil / Brookwood 
Safeway. Goldsworth Road 
Maybury Foodstore 

Addlestone 
Camberiey 
Chertsey 
Fambo rough 
GuiUford 
Leatherhead 
Weybndge 

OTHER MAJOR SHOP LOCATIONS AND STORES ELSEWHERE 

INTERNET. MAIL ORDER AND OTHER TYPES OF HOME SHOPPING 

TOTAL ESTIMATED MARKET SHARE: 

M M 

17.7% 

t U % 
0 6% 
0 1 ' . 
12% 

0 2 * 

0 8", 
1 1".. 

2 4 . 1 * 

I M -
i 7% 

o S% 
o 2% 
o 9% 
1 * * 

.15'. 

aa% 
3.6* 

l b ' . 

3 2 ' , 

100.0% 

;C.M 

i o-. 

1 t % 
0 0% 

1 2 % 

118% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
1.2% 

8 7 % 

4.6% 
0.0% 

12.1% 
0 0 % 

0 0 % 

7.6% 
2.0% 

5 » % 

285% 

12.6* 

3 2 % 

| 100.0% 

7 K < 

17.7% 

182% 
oo- . 
0 4% 
•l 7% 
M * 

» M 
1.1% 

2 4 . 1 * 
13.6% 
1 / • . 

0 3% 
t>3% 
0 OH 
; < : • • -

3 5% 
M% 
3 6V. 

3 8 ' , 

•ir.. 

100.0% 

M M 

1 0 % 

1.6* 
0 .0* 
1 2 % 

1 1 * % 
0 0 % 

0.0* 
1.2* 

8 .7* 
4 .6 * 
0 .0* 

12 .1 * 
0 .0 * 
0 0 * 

7.6* 

2 0 * 

5.9% 
2 6 5 * 

12.6* 

3 2 * 

100.0% 

-2016 

;oot 

1 7 7 * 

1 8 2 * 
0.6* 
0 4 * 
4 . 2 * 
0 2 * 

08% 
1 . 1 * 

2 4 . 1 * 
1 3 6 * 

1.7* 

0 3 % 

0 .2* 
0.0* 
1 9 * 

3.5* 
0 .9* 
3 6 * 

3 8% 

3.2* 

100 0 * 

2008 

1.0* 

1.6* 
0 0 * 

1.2* 
118% 
0 0 * 

0 0 * 

1.2* 

6 7 % 

4 .6 * 
0 .0* 

12 .1 * 
0 .0 * 

0 .0* 
7.6* 

2.0% 
5.9* 
26.5% 

12.6* 

9 ; " . 

100.0% 

2011 

17.7* 

1 8 2 * 
0 .6* 
0 4 ' . 
4 2 * 

0 2 * 

0 8 ' . 
1 1% 

2 4 . 1 * 
1 3 6 * 
1.7* 

0 .3* 
0 2'-
0 0 ' . 

1.9* 
3 5% 
0 t% 
3 6% 

3 8% 

; ? % 

'J0.O-

. 'C I 

1 0% 

1 6 * 

0 0% 
1 2 * 

I ' t% 
0 0% 
0 0% 
1.2* 

a r% 
4 f.% 
0 0% 

121% 
M% 

0 0 * 

/ 6 % 

. '0% 
5 0% 

2 6 5 * 

12.6% 

:< 2% 

1 M . 0 * 

2016 

17.7* 

18.2* 
0 .6* 
0 4 % 

4 2 * 

0 .2 * 

0.8* 
1 . 1 * 

2 4 . 1 * 
13.6* 
1.7* 

0 3 * 

0 .2 * 
0 .0* 
1 9 * 

3.5* 
0 . 9 * 
3.6* 

3 8 % 

3 2% 

100.0* I 

2016 

1.0* 

1.6* 
0.0% 
1 2 % 

118% 
0 . 0 * 
0 . 0 * 
1.2* 

8 7 * 
4 .6 * 
0 . 0 * 

1 2 . 1 * 
0.0% 
0 0 * 

7 6 * 

2 .0 * 
5 9 * 
2 6 5 * 

12.6% 

3 2 * 

too.o* I 
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STAGE 3: 

ZONE 3 

ZONE 4 

Woking Retail Capacity: Convenience 

Scenario 1: Basoline Capacity 

Goods Shopping Only, 2001 

M A R K E T S H A R E E S T I M A T E S (% of ava i lab le c o n v e n i e n c e g o o d s s p e n d ) 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE 

DISTRICT & LOCAL CENTRES 

OUT OF CENTRE STORES 

OTHER MAJOR CENTRES 

Wokirg 

Goldsworth Park 
Horse! 
Knaphil 
Wesl Byfleel 

ShMrwatoi 
KingfeH 
Walon Road 

J Sainsburys - Knaphil / Brookwood 
Safeway. Goldsworth Road 
Maybury Foodstore 

AddhMtont 
Cambertey 

Chertsey 
Fambo rough 
Guldford 
Lealherhead 
Weybndge 

OTHER MAJOR SHOP LOCATIONS AND STORES ELSEWHERE 

INTERNET, MAIL ORDER AND OTHER TYPES OF HOME SHOPPING 

TOTAL ESTIMATED MARKET SHARE: 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE 

DISTRICT & LOCAL CENTRES 

OUT OF CENTRE STORES 

OTHER MAJOR CENTRES 

Woking 

Goldsworlh Park 
Horsel 
Knaplnl 
Wesl Byfleel 
Sheerwater 
Kingfield 
Wa lon Road 

J Sainsburys - Knaphil / Brookwood 
Safeway. Goldsworth Road 
Maybury Foodstore 

Addleslone 
Camberley 
Cherlsey 
Fambo rough 
Guildford 
Leatherhead 
Weybndge 

OTHER MAJOR CENTRES. SHOPS AND STORES ELSEWHERE 

INTERNET. MAIL ORDER AND OTHER TYPES OF HOME SHOPPING 

TOTAL ESTMATED MARKET SHARE: 

M M 

3 6% 

0 0% 
00% 
o o : . 
I 5 ' , 

0.0% 

0.0% 
0 or. 

.1 y « 
/V, 

10'.. 
0.0% 

0.0% 
2.1% 

71.1% 
0.3% 
0.4% 

9.1% 

3.2% 

100.0% 

M M 

i 3% 

o o% 
00% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 

0.7% 
0 f l% 
0.0% 

00% 
N.4% 

0.0% 
23.1% 
0.0% 
00% 
0.0% 

323% 

3.2% 

I 100.0% 

M M 

3.6% 

00% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
15% 
00% 

0.0% 
0.0% 

4.2% 
2.1% 
0.4% 

1.6% 
0.0% 

0.0% 
2.4% 

71.1% 
0.3% 
0.4% 

9 1 % 

3 2 % 

100.0% 

MM 

1.3% 

0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 

0 7% 

0.0% 
0.0% 

0.0% 
39.4% 
00% 

23.1% 
0.0% 
00% 
0.0% 

32.3% 

3 2 % 

100.0% 

•2016 

2008 

3.6% 

0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
15% 
0.0% 
00% 

0.0% 

42% 
2.6% 
0.4% 

1.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
2.4% 

71.1% 
0.3% 
0.4% 

9.1% 

3.2% 

100.0% 

2008 

1.3% 

0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
00% 
00% 

0.7% 

0.0% 
0.0% 

0.0% 
39 4% 
0.0% 

2 3 1 % 
0.0% 
0.0% 
00% 

32.3% 

32% 

100.0% 

iOl 1 

16% 

0 0% 
0 0% 

ta% 
15% 
0 0% 
0 0% 
0 0% 

42% 
28% 
0.1% 

1 0% 
0 0% 
0 0% 
2.4% 
71.1% 
03% 
0.1%. 

g i%. 

?. ?% 

100.0% 

; o n 

1 3% 

0 0% 
0 0% 
00% 
0 0%. 
0 0%. 

0.0% 
0 0% 

00% 
0 0% 

0.0% 
39-4% 
00% 

2 3 1 % 
0 0 % 
0 0% 
0 0% 

3? 3% 

3 2%. 

100.0 

2016 

3.6% 

00% 
0.0% 
0.0% 

15% 
00% 
00% 

0.0% 

4.2% 
28% 
04% 

1.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
24% 

71.1% 
0.3% 
04% 

9.1% 

3 2 % 

100.0% I 

2016 

1.3% 

00% 
00% 
00% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 

07% 
00% 
0.0% 

0 0% 
39.4% 
0.0% 

23.1% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
00% 

323% 

32% 

100.0% 1 
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STAGE 3: 

ZONE 5 

ZONE 6 

« t t « 

Woking Retail Capacity: Convenience Goods Shopping Only, 2001 
Scenario 1: Baseline Capacity 

M A R K E T S H A R E E S T I M A T E S (% of ava i lab le c o n v e n i e n c e g o o d s s p e n d ) 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE 

DISTRICT & LOCAL CENTRES 

OUT OF CENTRE STORES 

OTHER MAJOR CENTRES 

Woking 

Goldsworth Park 
Horse! 
Knaphil 
West Bytteet 
Shearwater 
KingfieB 
WaBon Road 

J Sainsburys - Knaphil / Brookwood 
Safeway. Goldsworth Road 
May bury Foodstore 

Addleslone 
Camberiey 
Chertsey 
Ftt bMO »." 
Gubfo rd 
Leatherhead 
Weybndge 

OTHER MAJOR CENTRES, SHOPS AND STORES ELSEWHERE 

INTERNET, MAIL ORDER AND OTHER TYPES OF HOME SHOPPING 

TOTAL ESTIMATED MARKET SHARE: 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE 

DISTRICT & LOCAL CENTRES 

OUT OF CENTRE STORES 

OTHER MAJOR CENTRES 

Woking 

Goldsworth Pork 
Horsel 
KnapNI 
West Byfleel 
Shearwater 
KingfieU 
Wa lon Road 

J Sainsburys - Knaphil / Brookwood 
Safeway. Goldsworth Road 
Maybury Foodstore 

Addlestone 

Camberiey 
Chertsey 
Fambo rough 
GuiBford 
Leatherhead 

WfyWdjQB 

OTHER MAJOR CENTRES, SHOPS AND STORES ELSEWHERE 

INTERNET. MAIL ORDER AND OTHER TYPES OF HOME SHOPPING 

TOTAL ESTIMATED MARKET SHARE: 

M M 

27.9% 

5 3% 
I i n 

o M 
o o - ; 
o 0% 
oo-::. 
0 0", 

17.7% 
2.6% 

!-,-. 
?o% 

..:.-. i 1-

:i t% 
0 7 % 
0 0 % 

0 4 % 

18.7% 

3 2 % 

100.0% 

2001 

0.9% 

0 0 % 

0 0 % 

0.0% 
0X1% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
1 2 % 

0 7 % 

0.0% 
0.0% 

33.0% 
0.7% 
16.5% 
15.0% 
5 2 % 
0.0% 
2.1% 

20 6% 

3 2% 

1 100.0% 

:oo4 

27»% 

5.3% 
1 m 
0.9% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 

17.7% 
2.6% 
7.9% 

2.9% 
6.0% 
1.1% 
3 6 % 

0.7% 
0 0 % 

0 4 % 

M 7 % 

3 2 % 

100.0% 

N M 

0.9% 

0.0% 
0.0% 
0 0 % 

0 0 % 

0.0% 
0.0% 
1 2 % 

0.7% 

0.0% 
0.0% 

33.9% 
0.7% 
165% 
150% 
5.2% 
0.0% 
2.1% 

20.6% 

U N 

100.0% 

-2016 

2006 

27 9% 

5.3% 
1.1% 
0.9% 
0 0 % 

0.0% 
0.0% 
0 0 % 

17.7% 
2.6% 
7 9 % 

2 9 % 

6 0 % 

1.1% 
3.6% 
0.7% 
0.0% 
0.4% 

187% 

3.2% 

1 00 0 .. 

2008 

0 9 % 

0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0 0 % 

0 0 % 

1.2% 

0.7% 
0.0% 
0.0% 

33 9% 
0.7% 
16.5% 
15.0% 
5 2% 
0.0% 
2.1% 

20.6% 

3.2% 

100.0% 

2011 

27 9% 

iS% 
1.1% 
0.9% 
nO". 
0 0% 

te% 
o 0'.; 

i r 7% 
2.6% 
7.9% 

? 0 % 

6 0% 

1 1 % 
I M 

0 7 % 

oo% 
0.4% 

i8 r% 

13% 

100-0% 

2011 

0 9 % 

0 0% 
0 0 ' , 
0 0-'. 
0.0% 
0.0% 
0 0% 
1 7', 

0 /% 
0 0% 
0 0% 

33.9% 
0.7% 
165% 
160% 
', ?•;. 
0 0% 
11% 

206% 

| :>•• 
100.0% 

2016 

27.9% 

5.3% 
1.1% 
0.9% 
0 0 % 

0 0 % 

0.0% 

0.0% 

17.7% 
2.6% 
7 9 % 

2 9 % 

6.0% 
1.1% 
3.6% 
0.7% 
0 0 % 

0 4 % 

18.7% 

3 2 % 

1000% I 

2016 

0.9% 

0 0% 
0.0% 
0 0 % 

0.0% 
0.0% 
0.0% 
1 2 % 

0 7 % 

0 0 % 

0.0% 

33.9% 
0 7 % 

16.5% 
15.0% 
5 2 % 

0.0% 
2 1 % 

20.6% 

3 2% 

100.0% I 
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Woking Retail Capacity: Convenience Goods Shopping Only, 2001 - 2016 

STAGE 4: 

Scenario 1: Baseline Capacity 

T R A D E D R A W E S T I M A T E S ( % o f c o n v e n i e n c e g o o d s t u r n o v e r d e r i v e d f r o m I n s i d e a n d o u t s i d e t h e c o r e z o n e ) 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE 

WOKING 

Trade Draw from Zone 1 CflKrmert 

Trade Draw from Zone 2 Catchment 

Trad* Draw from Zone 3 Catchment 

Trade Draw irom Zone 4 Catchment 

Trade Draw from Zone 5 Caichment 

Trade Draw from Zone 6 Cfltchmert 

Trade Draw from Etsewhen* 

TOTAL TRADE DRAW i r 

DISTRICT & LOCAL CENTRES 

Trade Draw from Zone 1 Catcrmeni 

Trade Draw from Zone 2 Cafchmert 

Trade Draw from Zone 3 Catchment 

Trade Draw from Zone 4 Catchment 

Trade Draw from Zone 5 Catchment 

Trade Draw from Zone 6 Catchment 

Trade Draw from Elsewhere 

13% 

OTAL TRADE DRAW 

OUT OF CENTRE STORES 

Trade Draw from Zone 1 Catchment 

Trade Draw from Zone 2 Catchment 

Trade Draw from Zone 3 Catchment 

Trade Draw from Zone 4 Catchment 

Trade Dr*¥ from Zone 5 Catchment 

Trade Oraw from Zone 6 Catchmont 

Trade Draw from EIsewhere 

• - • • : - - • • 

3 r 

74% 

13% 

1 Z : : 

Woking Retail Capacity: Convenience Goods Shopping Only, 2001 - 2016 

STAGE 5: 

Scenario 1: Baseline Capacity 

P O T E N T I A L C O N V E N I E N C E G O O D S T U R N O V E R (£ m i l l i o n ) : 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE : WOKING 

Turnover from Zone 1 Catchment 

Turnover from Zone 2 Catchment 

Turnover from Zone 3 Catchment 

Turnover f rom Zone 4 Catchment 

Turnover f rom Zone 5 Catchmert 

Turnover f rom Zone 6 Catchment 

Turnover f rom Elsewhere 

' . ' ' • - _ _ _ 

DISTRICT S LOCAL CENTRES 

Turnover from Zone 1 Catchmert 

Turnover f rom Zone 2 Catchmert 

Turnover f rom Zone 3 Catchmert 

Turnover f rom Zone 4 Catchmert 

Turnover f rom Zone 5 Catchment 

Turnover f rom Zone 6 Catchmert 

Turnover f rom Elsewhere 

IOTAI n !!'.• ^ _ 

OUT OF CENTRE STORES 

Turnover from Zone 1 Catchmert 

Turnover f rom Zone 2 Catchmert 

Turnover f rom Zone 3 Catchmert 

Turnover f rom Zone 4 Catchment 

r f rom Zone 5 Catchment 

r I rom Zone 6 Catchmert 

Turnover f rom Elsewhere 

T P T A I liMMVUi 

£234 

£0.4 

£3.5 

£1.4 

£ 1 2 5 

£0.4 

£2.2 

J 4 3 . 7 | £ 

£336 

£5.8 

£1.5 

£0.0 

£3.3 

£ 0 6 

£0.5 

£52.0 

£ 4 9 

£7.3 

£0-7 

£ 1 2 6 

£0.3 

£4.1 

£237 

£0.4 
£3.6 

£1.4 

£127 

£0.5 
£2.2 

.-.44 •! 

"jgj i r 

£34.1 

£5.9 

£1.5 

£0.0 

£3.3 

£0.6 

£0.5 

£459 

I £818 I C 

£52.8 

£4.9 
£7.4 
£0.7 
£ 1 2 9 

£0.4 

£ 4 2 

£83.2 

£242 

£0.4 

£3.7 

£1.4 

£13.1 

£0.5 

£2.3 

£45.4 

D C 

£34.8 

£6.0 

£1.5 

£0.0 

£ 3 4 

£0.6 

£0.5 

£46.8 

£538 

£5.0 
£7.5 
£0.8 

£13.2 

£0.4 
£4.2 

£85.0 

£35.4 

£6.1 

£1.6 

£0 0 

£3 5 

£0 6 

£0.5 

£54.6 

£5.1 
£7.7 
£0 8 

£ 1 3 5 

£0.4 

£4.3 

£86.3 

£25.2 

£ 0 4 

£3 8 

£1.5 

£13.8 

£0.5 

£2.4 

C47.5 

£36 3 

£ 6 2 

£1.6 

£0.0 

£ 3 6 

£0 6 

£0.5 

£56 0 

£5.2 

£7.9 
£0.8 

£13.9 

£0.4 
£4 4 

I £88.7 | 

CHANGE. 2001 -2016 

c ^ 
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Woking Retail Capacity: Convenience Goods Shopping Only, 2001 - 2016 

STAGE 6: 

Scenario 1: Baseline Capacity 

POTENTIAL AVERAGE CONVENIENCE GOODS TURNOVER TO FLOORSPACE RATIOS (£ per square metre): 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE: WOKING 

DISTRICT & LOCAL CENTRES 

OUT OF CENTRE STORES 

' 7 ! l " r.'oVP* 
Square Feet 

Squire Motes 
Square Feel 

Square Metes 

Square Feel 

L 

I 

I 

£8,259 | 
£767 

£1.147 

£14,710 | 

E1.367 

£8,3»i 
£780 

£1.184 

I £14.947 

E 1.389 

I £8,589 
£798 

I £12.7(2 I 
£1.188 

I £15.270 

£1.419 

I E8.7JS 
£812 

I CI 2.989 | 
£1507 

I £15.517 | 

£1.442 

I 18.984 
£835 

1 £13,325 | 
£1.238 

I £15.937 | 

£1,481 

CHA.NCE: 2001 -2016 

I m I 

(1) Ca-cusled by dMolng p o M * tOMr inM goo« turnover (Stage 5) by c u m U m goeds 

r 
STAGE 7: 

Wok ing Retail Capacity: Convenience Goods Shopping Only, 2001 

Scenario 1: Baseline Capacity 

C O N V E N I E N C E G O O D S F L O O R S P A C E C A P A C I T Y : 
Assumes an annual growth 'efficiency' of: 
Assumes an annual g rowth 'efficiency" of: 
Assumes a net/gross floorspace ratio of: 
Assumes a net/gross floorspaco ratio of: 

DEFINED SHOPPING CENTRE: WOKING 

1 Derived Average Sales Density (sq.metres): 

2 Derived Convenience Goods Turnover {£ million): 

3 Residual Expenditure. (£ million) : 

DISTRICT & LOCAL CENTRES 
1 Derived Average Sales Density (sq.metres): 

2 Derived Convenience Goods Turnover (£ mDllon): 

3 Residual Expenditure (E million) : 

OUT OF CENTRE STORES 

NOUS: (l)CJtajMM 

(2) Turnover 4 

(3) PoterlU ev 

1 Derived Average Sales Density (sq.metres): 

2 Derived Convenience Goods Turnover (£ million): 

3 Residual Expenditure (£ mMon) : 

n the base year by dMdng pdenBal convenience goods turnover (Steoe 4) by convenience goods 

*Ked by nulpiylng *m average sates density muHpIled by Ire ttoorspece tor ite tocatton 

ec-tadlng is potential convenience goods turnover (Stage 5) minus derived convenience goods turn 

0.0% 
0.0% 

60.0% 
70.0% 

Bates area (Stage 5). figures In 

over (Stags 7). 

for town centre f loorspace 
for out-of- town floorspgce 
for t o w n centre floors pace 
for out-of- town floorspace 

tefcx yearn b. 

2Cni 

£8.250 

t43.7 

£0.00 

£12.342 

£452 

£0.00 

£14.710 

£81.8 

£0.00 

0«<J on Die base year 

N W 

£8.250 

£43.7 

>:o H 

£12.342 

£45.2 

£0.70 

£14.710 

£81.8 

£1.32 

en atowance lor anruM 

-2016 

2008 

£8.259 

£43.7 

£1.75 

£12.342 

£45.2 

£1.64 

£14,710 

£81 8 

£3.12 

7 '•''• as spoolled. 

2011 

£8559 

£43.7 

£252 

£12.342 

C4S2 

£2.37 

£14.710 

£61 e 

£440 

2018 

£8.259 

£43.7 

£3.84 

£12.342 

£452 

£3.60 

£14.710 

£ 6 1 » 

£6.83 


